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Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

B biack (blacke)
W oy (2060)
white (white)

S
1789
10/100

S
48,00 cm
48,00 cm
70,00 cm
21,00 cm

M
177 g
10/100

M
52,00 cm
52,00 cm
72,00 cm
22,00 cm

. carbon (7545C)
B cq (1860)

T-shirt made of highly-functional CoolDry®

Double-knitted, structured jersey

Inside made of polyester-five-channel fibre, outside made of cotton
Comfortable to wear, breathable and quick-drying

Neck tape, twin needle stitching on shoulders, neckline and armlines

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric (180 g/m?): 55%
cotton, 45% polyester

Volksrepublik China

61091000

Care instructions:

WX A

L
1904¢
10/100

L
56,00 cm
56,00 cm
74,00 cm
23,00 cm

XL
201g
10/100

XL
60,00 cm
60,00 cm
76,00 cm
24,00 cm

XXL 3XL

250 g 260 g
10/100 10/100
XXL 3XL
64,00 cm 68,00 cm
64,00 cm 68,00 cm
78,00 cm 82,00 cm
25,00 cm 26,00 cm

grass (382C)
royal (3005U)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Stoff

%E g The fabric of this article has been tested for harmful substances and certified acc. to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-
2§58 TEX®
62
555
STANDARD E£c2
100 =82
CoolDry®

Due to the CoolDry® treating moisture is transported to the outside and creates a comfortable feeling. The textiles
dry quickly, are breathable and ideal for all activities.
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